Description

©

MAIN FRAME WELD ASSFMBLY
0G REAR LEG WELD SEMBLY

GPWDEDAL WELD ASSFMBLY

G IDLER_WELD ASSEMBLY

G FRONT BEAM WELD ASSEMBLY

N
NN

pulsefitness’

39

250G RH FRONT HANDLAEEAR WELD ASSEMBLY
250G SEAT FRAME WELD ASSEMBLY
250G SEAT OPERATING MECHANISM WELD ASSEMBLY

4
1
5
2 250G LHFRONT HANDLEBAR WELD ASSEMBLY
7

250G SEAT LATCH MECHANISM WELD ASSY
50-G49—-T#1 250G HANDLEBAR BUILD ASSEMBLY

250G SEAT BACK REST BUILD ASSEMBLY
250G SEAT BUILD ASSEMBLY
SEAT SLIDE BEAM EXTRUSION
SEAT ADJUST RATCHET BAR

STORAGE TRAY FIXING PLATE
RIBBON CABLE CLAMP

QUARTUS CONSOLE BALK PLATE
SEAT SOTP POST

ADJUST WHL BARINGSHAFT

Sl s s s s (O O N (Z]

©O~O|U1 W =0

20

M10 WHEEL SPACER
BEARING SPACER
CRANK ARM' LH
CRANK ARM RH
PLAIN OILITE BUSH

UPRIGHT COVER EXTRUSION

ENDCAP

G—CV CONSOLE FRONT MOULDING
G=CV CONSOLE REAR LOWER MOULDING

250G CLADDING — R\E?HTQFAND SIDE
0G AR CLADDING RH SIDE—A
250G REAR CLADDING LH SIDE-A

g; REAR CLADDING LH SIDE

50G REAR CLADDING RH SIDE
TR

AY
SEAT BACKMOULDING
STORAGE BUCKET
DRINKS BOTTLE — SOURCED BY SRS
SILICON iPod MOULD

STORAGE_TRAY
CABLE RETAINER
110*60 ENDCAP
CRANK ARM CENTRE CAP
FOOT ADJUSTER

ANTISLIP PAD

SPIN CYCLE ROLLERBLADE WHEEL
CONICALBUMP STOP HARD COMPOUND
RUBBER STOP

SEAT WHEEL

2MM NYLON SPACER
FOOT PEDALASSEMBLY
VRLA BATTERY

HYBRID TYPE CENERATOR
J8-1200 POLY — VBELT

JB8*DIA 30T SRS PULLEY
6304—2RS1 _BEARING

17MM _SHAFT 6203 BEARING
HANDPULSE ASSEMBLY CHIHUA
HAND PULSE END CAP

HAND PULSE RING

HAND RESISTANCE BLANKING DECAL

HAND RESISTANCE INTERFACE PCBASSEMBLY
LCB ASSEMBLY

LCB INTERFACE PCB ASSEMBLY

TORSIONSPRING
17 DIO_EXTENSION SPRING
PLASTC TUBE
DOUBLESIDED_ADHSESIVE PAD
ERONTHANDLEBAR RUBBER GRIP

© 00O LR =0 © 00 U B R

[Slsiote o Talototo NS ISIGIS GGG IS

70

SEAT HANDLEBAR GRIP
CABLE C‘\:\F

CABLE
M10*80 CAP HEAD SCREW(SATIN)

M12—90 CAP HEAD SOCKET SCREW
M6*15 CAPHEADSOCKET S W
M8*15 CAPHEADSOCKET SCER

SCERW
M10*20 CAP HEAD SOCKET SCREW
M4*15BUTTON HEAD

W

M8*45 BUTTON HEAD SCREW
M8*20 BUTTON HEAD SCREW
M10 x 30 BUTTON HEAD SCREW

86 CSOT-0525N M5*25 POZI PN HD SCREW
87 35-510-1 M5*15 POZI PN HD SCREW
88 CSOT-0415N M4*15 POZI PN HD SCREW
89 35—448-1 M3.5%8 POZI PN HD SCREW
90 35-472-1 M3*6 COUNTER SUNK SCREW

9 35—-475-1 M6*10 SKT BUTTON HEAD SEREW
35—-474-1 M10 SOCKET SHOULDER SCREW

35—-251-1 M10*25 SOCKET GRUB SCREW
CSOTP—-0308N M3*8SELF—TAP PAN

CSOT ) S \ \N
CSITP—0416N M4X16 TWIN FAST SCREW, POZI DRIVE
35-260 (

OO OO OO0 W 00 ~ID|UT - NN

£ YLOC NUT
35-517-1 M10 DOMED NUT ~(SATIN)

35—471-1 M10 HALF NUT
35-479-1 M10 HALF NUT
26—242-1 20MM EXTERNAL CIRCCLIP
17MM DIA EXTERNAL CIRCLIP
26—269-1 12MM EXTERNAL CIRCCLIP

26—253-1 10MM_EXT CIRCLIP

CKQ04-48430 CABLE TIE

CSW-2025B-03 SPRING WASHER
WASHER

SW=1722B-03
CP65—VE460#2 PIN

IC-69007 6000—-2RS BEARING
70-689-1 PANEL
26—-1082-1 CABLE TIE
1 250G SCUFF GUARD
REW

[elo RNIe) RN Sk @11 AN [HF NSNS S
N
o
|
N
©
[
|

STEP UP BOX

CONSOLE COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
3DBI 2.4 ANTENNA

BOOK SHELF

G—CV CONSOLE FRONT MOULDING

50 00~ O|UT A LN =

NN N PR N I N I rowre) Fe e Yre Yo TY

o RN NN == s s s s 500

250G EXplOded Drawing 135-826-1




